Air

L p NN

Time

Filter Option
Log Date(s)
Start time
End time

Station(s

(
Advertiser(s
Sales Office(s
Salesperson(
Account 1 Type(s
Product(s
Account 2 Type(s
Billing Method
Spot Type(s)
Billing Status Types
Bookend Option
Show Details
Contract Number
Program Title
Include Announcements
Page Break Options
Level 1 Grouping
Level 2 Grouping
Level 3 Grouping
Level 4 Grouping
Level 5 Grouping
Sort Order 1
Sort Order 2
Sort Order 3

Custom Column(s)

Leng

ISCI

Date Range of Logs (if locked)

06/16/20 - 06/26/20

CBS(WSWG)

AL MEDIA STRATEGY(1533)
Political Issue/FAIR FIGHT(3186)

<All Sales Office(s)>

<All Salesperson(s)>

<All Account 1 Type(s)>
<All Product(s)>

<All Account 2 Type(s)>
<All Billing Method>

<All Spot Type(s)>

<All Billing Status Types>

<Show Bookends and Non-Bookends>

Yes

31091

<All Programs>

No

<NONE SELECTED>
Advertiser

Contract Number
<NONE>

<NONE>

<NONE>

Advertiser

ISCI Code

Spot Rate Dollar Range

Program

Cart Contract

Advertiser: Political Issue/FAIR FIGHT (3186)

Contract Number:

31091
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00:30 FAIR0930H

00:30 FAIR0930H

00:30 FAIR0930H

00:30 FAIRO0930H

00:30 FAIR0930H

00:30 FAIR0930H

33895 31091.4.

33895 31091.6.

33895 31091.9.

33895 31091.1

33895 31091.4.

33895 31091.6.

Rate

$30.00

$20.00

$375.00

$375.00

$30.00

$20.00

Type

NEW

NEW

PRIM

PRIM

NEW

NEW

As-Run Spot Report (Parameters)

As-Run Spot Report

Status

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Advertiser

Political Issue/FAIR
FIGHT (3186)

Political Issue/FAIR
FIGHT (3186)

Political Issue/FAIR
FIGHT (3186)

Political Issue/FAIR
FIGHT (3186)

Political Issue/FAIR
FIGHT (3186)

Political Issue/FAIR

Agency

AL MEDIA
STRATEGY

AL MEDIA
STRATEGY

AL MEDIA
STRATEGY

AL MEDIA
STRATEGY

AL MEDIA
STRATEGY

AL MEDIA

Product

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Brand

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

Stati Program

WSWG SOUTH GEORGIA
NEWS @ 11 N/R

WSWG THE LATE SHOW
WSWG GAME ON! N/R
WSWG S.W.AT. N/R
WSWG SOUTH GEORGIA

NEWS @ 11 N/R
WSWG THE LATE SHOW
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Total for:

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

31091

FAIR0930H

FAIR0930H

FAIR0930H

FAIR0930H

FAIR0930H

FAIR0930H

FAIR0930H

FAIR0930H

FAIR0930H

FAIR0930H

FAIR0930H

FAIR0930H

FAIR0930H

FAIR0930H

FAIR0930H

FAIR0930H

FAIR0930H

FAIR0930H

FAIR0930H

Total for: Political Issue/FAIR FIGHT

Grand Total:

33895

33895

33895

33895

33895

33895

33895

33895

33895

33895

33895

33895

33895

33895

33895

33895

33895

33895

33895

31091.4. $30.00 NEW

31091.6. $20.00 NEW

31091.1  $345.00 PRIM

31091.1 PRIM

$345.00

31091.1  $345.00 PRIM

31091.6. $20.00 NEW

31091.1 NEW

$20.00

31091.1

$20.00 SPOT

31091.1. $300.00 PRIM
31091.2. $300.00 PRIM
31091.3. $350.00 PRIM
31091.7. $20.00 NEW
31091.8. $750.00 PRIM
31091.5. $30.00 NEW
31091.7. $20.00 NEW

31091.1  $375.00 PRIM

31091.7. NEW

$20.00

31091.5. $30.00 NEW
31091.7.  $20.00 NEW

$4,210.00

$4,210.00

$4,210.00

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

FIGHT (3186)

Political Issue/FAIR
FIGHT (3186)

Political Issue/FAIR
FIGHT (3186)

Political Issue/FAIR
FIGHT (3186)

Political Issue/FAIR
FIGHT (3186)

Political Issue/FAIR
FIGHT (3186)

Political Issue/FAIR
FIGHT (3186)

Political Issue/FAIR
FIGHT (3186)

Political Issue/FAIR
FIGHT (3186)

Political Issue/FAIR
FIGHT (3186)

Political Issue/FAIR
FIGHT (3186)

Political Issue/FAIR
FIGHT (3186)

Political Issue/FAIR
FIGHT (3186)

Political Issue/FAIR
FIGHT (3186)

Political Issue/FAIR
FIGHT (3186)

Political Issue/FAIR
FIGHT (3186)

Political Issue/FAIR
FIGHT (3186)

Political Issue/FAIR
FIGHT (3186)

Political Issue/FAIR
FIGHT (3186)

Political Issue/FAIR
FIGHT (3186)

Total Spots:25

Total Spots:25

Total Spots: 25

STRATEGY

AL MEDIA
STRATEGY

AL MEDIA
STRATEGY

AL MEDIA
STRATEGY

AL MEDIA
STRATEGY

AL MEDIA
STRATEGY

AL MEDIA
STRATEGY

AL MEDIA
STRATEGY

AL MEDIA
STRATEGY

AL MEDIA
STRATEGY

AL MEDIA
STRATEGY

AL MEDIA
STRATEGY
AL MEDIA
STRATEGY

AL MEDIA
STRATEGY

AL MEDIA
STRATEGY

AL MEDIA
STRATEGY

AL MEDIA
STRATEGY

AL MEDIA
STRATEGY

AL MEDIA
STRATEGY

AL MEDIA
STRATEGY

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

WSWG SOUTH GEORGIA
NEWS @ 11 N/R

WSWG THE LATE SHOW

WSWG ALL RISE N/R

WSWG MACGYVER N/R

WSWG MAGNUM P.I. N/R

WSWG THE LATE SHOW

WSWG CBS SUNDAY
MORNING N/R

WSWG FACE THE NATION
N/R

WSWG THE
NEIGHBORHOOD

WSWG ALL RISE N/R
WSWG BULL N/R
WSWG THE LATE SHOW
WSWG NCIS N/R
WSWG SOUTH GEORGIA

NEWS @ 11 N/R
WSWG THE LATE SHOW

WSWG GAME ON! N/R
WSWG THE LATE SHOW
WSWG SOUTH GEORGIA

NEWS @ 11 N/R
WSWG THE LATE SHOW



Indicates a bookend spot. Rate is shown as 1/2 of line rate. Tuesday, August 4, 2020 Page 3 of 3

Advertiser: Political Issue/FAIR FIGHT Contract Number: 31091



