Filter Option	Date Range of Logs (if locked)
Log Date(s)	06/16/20 - 06/26/20
Start time	
End time	
Station(s)	CBS(WSWG)
Agency(s)	AL MEDIA STRATEGY(1533)
Advertiser(s)	Political Issue/FAIR FIGHT(3186)
Sales Office(s)	<all office(s)="" sales=""></all>
Salesperson(s)	<all salesperson(s)=""></all>
Account 1 Type(s)	<all 1="" account="" type(s)=""></all>
Product(s)	<all product(s)=""></all>
Account 2 Type(s)	<all 2="" account="" type(s)=""></all>
Billing Method	<all billing="" method=""></all>
Spot Type(s)	<all spot="" type(s)=""></all>
Billing Status Types	<all billing="" status="" types=""></all>
Bookend Option	<show and="" bookends="" non-bookends=""></show>
Show Details	Yes
Contract Number	31091
Program Title	<all programs=""></all>
Include Announcements	No
Page Break Options	<none selected=""></none>
Level 1 Grouping	Advertiser
Level 2 Grouping	Contract Number
Level 3 Grouping	<none></none>
Level 4 Grouping	<none></none>
Level 5 Grouping	<none></none>
Sort Order 1	Advertiser
Sort Order 2	ISCI Code
Sort Order 3	Spot Rate Dollar Range
Custom Column(s)	Program

As-Run Spot Report

Air Data	Time	Leng ≁⊾	ISCI	Cart	Contract	Rate	Туре	Status	Advertiser	Agency	Product	Brand	Stati	Program
Advertiser: Political Issue/FAIR FIGHT (3186)														
Contract Number: 31091														
#####	#########	00:30 F	FAIR0930H	33895	31091.4.	\$30.00	NEW	Billed	Political Issue/FAIR FIGHT (3186)	AL MEDIA STRATEGY	Political (1040)	POLITICAL		SOUTH GEORGIA NEWS @ 11 N/R
#####	#########	00:30 F	FAIR0930H	33895	31091.6.	\$20.00	NEW	Billed	Political Issue/FAIR FIGHT (3186)	AL MEDIA STRATEGY	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG	THE LATE SHOW
#####	#########	00:30 F	FAIR0930H	33895	31091.9.	\$375.00	PRIM	Billed	Political Issue/FAIR FIGHT (3186)	AL MEDIA STRATEGY	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG	GAME ON! N/R
#####	#########	00:30 F	FAIR0930H	33895	31091.1	\$375.00	PRIM	Billed	Political Issue/FAIR FIGHT (3186)	AL MEDIA STRATEGY	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG	S.W.A.T. N/R
#####	#########	00:30 F	FAIR0930H	33895	31091.4.	\$30.00	NEW	Billed	Political Issue/FAIR FIGHT (3186)	AL MEDIA STRATEGY	Political (1040)	POLITICAL		SOUTH GEORGIA NEWS @ 11 N/R
#####	#########	00:30 F	AIR0930H	33895	31091.6.	\$20.00	NEW	Billed	Political Issue/FAIR	AL MEDIA	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG	THE LATE SHOW

		FIGHT (3186)	STRATEGY		
###### ######### 00:30 FAIR0930H	33895 31091.4. \$30.00 NEW	Billed Political Issue/FAIR FIGHT (3186)	AL MEDIA Political (1040) STRATEGY	POLITICAL	WSWG SOUTH GEORGIA NEWS @ 11 N/R
###### ######### 00:30 FAIR0930H	33895 31091.6. \$20.00 NEW	Billed Political Issue/FAIR FIGHT (3186)	AL MEDIA Political (1040) STRATEGY	POLITICAL	WSWG THE LATE SHOW
###### ########## 00:30 FAIR0930H	33895 31091.1 \$345.00 PRIM	Billed Political Issue/FAIR FIGHT (3186)	AL MEDIA Political (1040) STRATEGY	POLITICAL	WSWG ALL RISE N/R
##### ######## 00:30 FAIR0930H	33895 31091.1 \$345.00 PRIM	Billed Political Issue/FAIR FIGHT (3186)	AL MEDIA Political (1040) STRATEGY	POLITICAL	WSWG MACGYVER N/R
##### ######## 00:30 FAIR0930H	33895 31091.1 \$345.00 PRIM	Billed Political Issue/FAIR FIGHT (3186)	AL MEDIA Political (1040) STRATEGY	POLITICAL	WSWG MAGNUM P.I. N/R
##### ######## 00:30 FAIR0930H	33895 31091.6. \$20.00 NEW	Billed Political Issue/FAIR FIGHT (3186)	AL MEDIA Political (1040) STRATEGY	POLITICAL	WSWG THE LATE SHOW
###### ########## 00:30 FAIR0930H	33895 31091.1 \$20.00 NEW	Billed Political Issue/FAIR FIGHT (3186)	AL MEDIA Political (1040) STRATEGY	POLITICAL	WSWG CBS SUNDAY MORNING N/R
##### ######## 00:30 FAIR0930H	33895 31091.1 \$20.00 SPOT	Billed Political Issue/FAIR FIGHT (3186)	AL MEDIA Political (1040) STRATEGY	POLITICAL	WSWG FACE THE NATION N/R
###### ########## 00:30 FAIR0930H	33895 31091.1. \$300.00 PRIM	Billed Political Issue/FAIR FIGHT (3186)	AL MEDIA Political (1040) STRATEGY	POLITICAL	WSWG THE NEIGHBORHOOD
###### ########## 00:30 FAIR0930H	33895 31091.2. \$300.00 PRIM	Billed Political Issue/FAIR FIGHT (3186)	AL MEDIA Political (1040) STRATEGY	POLITICAL	WSWG ALL RISE N/R
##### ######## 00:30 FAIR0930H	33895 31091.3. \$350.00 PRIM	Billed Political Issue/FAIR FIGHT (3186)	AL MEDIA Political (1040) STRATEGY	POLITICAL	WSWG BULL N/R
##### ######## 00:30 FAIR0930H	33895 31091.7. \$20.00 NEW	Billed Political Issue/FAIR FIGHT (3186)	AL MEDIA Political (1040) STRATEGY	POLITICAL	WSWG THE LATE SHOW
##### ######## 00:30 FAIR0930H	33895 31091.8. \$750.00 PRIM	Billed Political Issue/FAIR FIGHT (3186)	AL MEDIA Political (1040) STRATEGY	POLITICAL	WSWG NCIS N/R
##### ######## 00:30 FAIR0930H	33895 31091.5. \$30.00 NEW	Billed Political Issue/FAIR FIGHT (3186)	AL MEDIA Political (1040) STRATEGY	POLITICAL	WSWG SOUTH GEORGIA NEWS @ 11 N/R
###### ######### 00:30 FAIR0930H	33895 31091.7. \$20.00 NEW	Billed Political Issue/FAIR FIGHT (3186)	AL MEDIA Political (1040) STRATEGY	POLITICAL	WSWG THE LATE SHOW
##### ######## 00:30 FAIR0930H	33895 31091.1 \$375.00 PRIM	Billed Political Issue/FAIR FIGHT (3186)	AL MEDIA Political (1040) STRATEGY	POLITICAL	WSWG GAME ON! N/R
###### ######### 00:30 FAIR0930H	33895 31091.7. \$20.00 NEW	Billed Political Issue/FAIR FIGHT (3186)	AL MEDIA Political (1040) STRATEGY	POLITICAL	WSWG THE LATE SHOW
###### ########## 00:30 FAIR0930H	33895 31091.5. \$30.00 NEW	Billed Political Issue/FAIR FIGHT (3186)	AL MEDIA Political (1040) STRATEGY	POLITICAL	WSWG SOUTH GEORGIA NEWS @ 11 N/R
##### ######## 00:30 FAIR0930H	33895 31091.7. \$20.00 NEW	Billed Political Issue/FAIR FIGHT (3186)	AL MEDIA Political (1040) STRATEGY	POLITICAL	WSWG THE LATE SHOW
Total for: 31091	\$4,210.00	Total Spots:25			
Total for: Political Issue/FAIR FIGHT	\$4,210.00	Total Spots:25			
Grand Total:	\$4,210.00	Total Spots: 25			

*** Indicates a bookend spot. Rate is shown as 1/2 of line rate.

Advertiser: Political Issue/FAIR FIGHT Contract Number: 31091

Tuesday, August 4, 2020 Pa

Page 3 of 3